Forest River, Inc. Invoice No: INV2355828

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030 ’—DW\(& 1 Dl% 5 O (.0
Vehicle Description
MAKE: GEPRGETOWN SHIP TO MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST LP
MODEL: GTRA328TSF ADDRESS: 100 OBANION WAY
SERIAL NO.: GT! &5024042 ALVARADO, TX 76009
VIN NO.: 1Fg6F5DY7FOA06072 s
Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer
151-CHASSI  CHASSIS SIZE = 208*20500 1 $0.00
151-69463  PRESTIGE PACKAGE 1 $0.00

INCLUDES: COLORED GEL COAT, PARTIAL
PAINT, ENHANCED GRAPHICS, ELECTRIC
AWNING, & FRAMELESS WINDOWS

CHAMRAGNE CHAMPAGNE EXTERIOR PAINT COLOR
MOONLIGHT MOONLIGHT DECOR

151-1¢128  13.5 REAR A/C

151-1335 A/C HEAT STRIP

151-1335-1 2ND A/C HEAT STRIP $90.00
151-1327 WASHER DRYER $1,665.00

1 $0.00
1
1
1
1
1
151-0404 15.0 ROOF AIR DUCTED (IPO 13.5) _ 1 $187.50
1
1
1
1
1
1

$0.00
$817.50
$90.00

151-0312-3 CONVECTION MICROWAVE W/OVEN $570.00
151-0802 POWER DRIVERS SEAT $495.00
151-0362 FANTASTIC FAN - KITCHEN $217.50
151-1498 AUTO TRANSFER SWITCH $157.50
151-0403 FRONT QVERHEAD BUNK $892.50

151-6¢62 STAINLESS STEEL PACKAGE $2,331.00
STAINLESS MICROWAVE, 110V 22.5 CU.FT
REFRIGERATOR AND OVEN (N/A 270, 310)

151-1307 EXTERIOR CARGO TRAY 1 $£472.50
151-182S HOME THEATER i $487.50
151-1§78-2 OUTSIDE TV WITH AM-FM RADIO & 1 $823.50
SPEAKERS
151-2496 PASSENGER CHAIR WORK STATION 1 $102.00
151-2929-1 DAY NIGHT ROLLER SHADES THRQUGHOUT 1 $427.50
151-R RVIA 1 $0.00
151-F FREIGHT 1 $1,122.00
151-F FUEL SURCHARGE i $328.00
151-T TOLLS 1 $17.00
Base Price b Options h ~ Suggested Retail
$129,828.00| $11,293.50 $141,121.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTEDJRETAILL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, rC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TC CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



